Electronic Timer Modules
95
FM/1 digi 20
24 Hour and/or 7 Day
Specifications:
Switch Rating: SPDT
 16A Resistive @ 277VAC
 1000W Tungsten @ 240VAC

Intermatic
Model
Input
Voltage
Switch
Program
Programs
Max. Weekly
On/Off Events
Holiday
Program
Reserve
Carryover
Relay
Output
FM/1 digi 14-120 FM1DIGI14-120U 120V, 50/60Hz 24 hr. / 7 day 14 98 No 60 days SPDT 15A
FM/1 digi 20-120 FM1DIGI20-120U 120V, 50/60Hz 24 hr. / 7 day 20 140 No 1 week SPDT 16A
FM/1 digi 20-240 FM1DIGI20-240U 240V, 50/60Hz 24 hr. / 7 day 20 140 No 1 week SPDT 16A
FM/1 digi 20-24 FM1DIGI20-24U 24V, 50/60Hz 24 hr. / 7 day 20 140 No 1 week SPDT 16A
FM/1 digi 20-277 FM1DIGI20-277U 277V, 50/60Hz 24 hr. / 7 day 20 140 No 1 week SPDT 16A
FM/1 digi 42-120 FM1DIGI42-120U 120V, 50/60Hz 24 hr. / 7 day 42 294 Yes 2 weeks SPDT 16A
FM/1 digi 42-24 FM1DIGI42-24U 24V, 50/60Hz 24 hr. / 7 day 42 294 Yes 2 weeks SPDT 16A
FM/1 digi 42-12VDC FM1DIGI42-12U 24V, 50/60Hz 24 hr. / 7 day 42 294 Yes 2 weeks SPDT 16A
ENERGY CONTROLS
________________________________________________________________